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PUBLICATION CALENDAR 2019-2020
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FRESHMAN ISSUE
Publication Date: Thursday, July 11
Deadline: Thursday, June 27 

HOMECOMING SUPPLEMENT
Publication Date: Thursday, October 3
Deadline: Thursday, September 26

PARENTS WEEKEND SUPPLEMENT
Publication Date: Thursday, October 24
Deadline: Thursday, October 17

HOLIDAY GIFT GUIDE
Publication Date: Tuesday, December 10
Deadline: Tuesday, December 3

VALENTINE’S DAY SUPPLEMENT
Publication Date: Monday, February 10
Deadline: Monday, February 3

REUNION ISSUE
Publication Date: Thursday, June 4
Deadline: Tuesday, May 5

GRADUATION ISSUE
Publication Date: Thursday, May 21
Deadline: Tuesday, May 5

Red: The Sun is in print publication

We still publish 
online every day 

throughout summer

YES!

CORNELL DAYS ISSUE
Published in early April
Call for more information 

* All Special Issue deadlines at noon  




